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EE GO-IES1026 # 71

b 3= 8 VS E: 3=F

< kT: 1ASFPRT, %4 1000Mbps (3/34F) « 2/~ 10/100/1000Base-TX 5% 0 RJ45 320

« #K: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm « % 447f: IEEES02.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

« KR E: > ~12dB IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, IEEES02.3x iAiZshik
.« ki (A2 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (KK %% £ 120Km) « RITEM: BREHE

I &M « FALHFE: 106bps

o ¥R: DC(9736V) MHERTAMN, RIEKRY, TRk « MAC 3eibk K /bo: 4K, A#h% 3

e < SW . 4Kk E: 4. 5Mpps

e WRED: HEBEXRRT F B Fo Ik ;

* TAFER: 40C ~ 485C « EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

P AL 45T ~ +85C « EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) % 4% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) %44 3,
P AER: 0 ~ 95K, LME EN61000-4-4 (EFT) % %2 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %% 4,
Atz R F : EN61000-4-6 (CS) % 4% 3, EN61000-4-8 %4 5

o 24 R<F: 137mm X 86mm X 37
G238 R~F mm mm mm o F&: |EC60068-2-27
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B %4 1PA0 50 5 &, R g%t o Z#: |EC60068-2-6

« MTBF: 100000h
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GQ-1G-SD1310-20 F IR BARINLF LC S0 1310nm, 20KM
GQ-1G-SS1310-20 FIRBAR AL LC S 1310nm, 20KM
GQ-1ES1026G GQ-16-SS1550D-20 TFIRBAEE LT LC Y[ 1550nm, 20KM, -40~+85°C

GQ-1G-SS1310D-40 FIRBAEB L LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
GG-16-SS1550D-40 FIk A& LT LC O 1550nm, 40KM
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